
Name RMHS Title Cell Phone E-Mail Address Secondary LanguageSupervisor 

Lindsay Kuznicki EI Progam Manager 720-380-8014 lkuznicki@rmhumanservices.org Lindsey Lambert 

Trisha Lazenby EI Supervisor 303-995-6591 tlazenby@rmhumanservices.org Lindsay Kuznicki

Kelsy Drummond EI Supervisor 720-501-7236 kdrummond@rmhumanservices.org Lindsay Kuznicki

Ann Howell Program Assistant N/A ahowell@rmhumanservices.org Spanish Andrea Simpson

Diana Mendoza Interpreter/Translator 720-766-4825 dmendoza@rmhumanservices.org Spanish Kelsy Drummond

Shiloh Jones EI Supervisor 720-905-6879 shjones@rmhumanservices.org Lindsay Kuznicki
Amber Derryberry-LesherEI Supervisor 720-584-9252 aderryberry-lesher@rmhumanservices.org Lindsay Kuznicki

Service Coordinators Supervisor 

Kerry Powell Service Coordinator II 303-681-1070 kpowell@rmhumanservices.org   Amber Derryberry-Lesher

Katie O'neel Service Coordinator II 720-660-2961 koneel@rmhumanservices.org   Amber Derryberry-Lesher

Michelle Dixon Service Coordinator II 720-601-9515 midixon@rmhumanservices.org   Amber Derryberry-Lesher

Anna Ramirez Bilingual Serivice Coordinator II 720-812-3572 aramirez@rmhumanservices.org Spanish Amber Derryberry-Lesher

Claire Larson Service Coordinator II clarson@rmhumanservices.org Amber Derryberry-Lesher

Keaton Hare Service Coordinator II 720-467-0434 khare@rmhumanservices.org   Kelsy Drummond

Mia Hernandez Service Coordinator II 720-335-9797 mihernandez@rmhumanservices.org   Kelsy Drummond

Jose Mendez Service Coordinator II 720-218-3995 jmendez@rmhumanservices.org Spanish Kelsy Drummond

Nicole Erwin Service Coordinator II 720-584-5602 nerwin@rmhumanservices.org Kelsy Drummond

Mollie Kwasinski Service Coordinator II 720-350-8651 mkwasinski@rmhumanservices.org   Lindsay Kuznicki

Kim Asamoah Service Coordinator II 720-350-5527 kasamoah@rmhumanservices.org   Shiloh Jones

Karla Robles Bilingual Service Coordinator II720-799-7867 krobles@rmhumanservices.org Spanish Shiloh Jones

Olga Montiel Bilingual Service Coordinator II719-306-2658 omontiel@rmhumanservices.org Spanish Shiloh Jones

Devyn Reeves Trainer 303-941-8409 dreeves@rmhumanservices.org Shiloh Jones

Madeline Kristine Schulenberg Service Coordinator II 720-762-0652 mschulenberg@rmhumanservices.org Shiloh Jones

Sara Bolton Service Coordintor II 7209166129 sbolton@rmhumanservices.org Shiloh Jones

Esmeralda Frias Bilingual Serivice Coordinator II 720-902-1945 efrias@rmhumanservices.org Spanish Shiloh Jones
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Kelsey Granzen Service Coordinator II 720-237-4313 kgranzen@rmhumanservices.org Shiloh Jones

Aimee Atwater Floater/Service Coordinator II720-840-8331 aatwater@rmhumanservices.org Trisha Lazenby 

Breanna Aretz "Bree"Service Coordinator II 720-403-0252 baretz@rmhumanservices.org Trisha Lazenby 

Damaris Castillo Bilingual Service Coordinator II720-390-0321 dcastillo@rmhumanservices.org Spanish Trisha Lazenby 

Jenelle Noguera Bilingual Service Coordinator II720-525-3910 jnoguera@rmhumanservices.org Spanish Trisha Lazenby 

Laura Riddle Service Coordinator II 720-908-2512 lriddle@rmhumanservices.org Trisha Lazenby 

Mitzvah Martin Bilingual Service Coordinator II720-785-3249 mimartin@rmhumanservices.org Spanish Trisha Lazenby 

Melanie Beaton Service Coordinator II 720-990-4563 mbeaton@rmhumanservices.org Trisha Lazenby 

Rodrigo Yepez Bilingual Service Coordinator II720-413-9936 ryepez@rmhumanservices.org Spanish Trisha Lazenby 

Sasha Noel Service Coordinator II 303-902-4770 snoel@rmhumanservices.org Trisha Lazenby 

Sydney Noto Service Coordinator II 720-948-7923 snoto@rmhumanservices.org Kelsy Drummond
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